MARIANNn L. DAMlcoG

(Stc[mp Of Date Of Receipt)

f,
You are hereby appointed as Instructor I (Civil Engineeringl rsG 12. Step n

¢osition Title)

ThndergLm.E#TrcycmTroTny,rfu)StatugattheD(e&a±C]n#Engineering

with a compensation rate of TIIIRTY THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIVE 705.00

month.

The nature of this appointment is    Ori(!inal
(Original, Promotion, ctc.)

JessieB.      who      EndofTerm
ITransferl.ed, Retired, ctc.)

4i pp.

with plantina Item No.

Pesos Per

vi ce      Corrales

This appointment shall take effect on the date of signing by the appointing officer/authority.